
SnackItems

Food List Students STAFF

spicy chicken bites (x6)

plain chicken bites (x6)

Quorn Dippers (X6)

plain chicken & wedges

spicy chicken & wedges

hot dog/halal hot dog

large hot dog

1/4 pound beef burger

halal burger

1/4 pound cheeseburger

halal cheeseburger

Southern quorn burger

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.75

£2.75

£1.40

£1.80

£1.60

£1.60

£1.70

£1.70

£1.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£3.30

£3.30

£1.68

£2.16

£1.92

£1.92

£2.04

£2.04

£1.80


