snack stems

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
SPICY CHICKEN BITES (X6)	£2.25	E2.70
PLAIN CHICKEN BITES (X6)	£2.25	£2.70
QUORN DIPPERS (X6)	£2.25	£2.70
PLAIN CHICKEN & WEDGES	£2.75	E3.30
SPICY CHICKEN & WEDGES	£2.75	E3.30
HOT DOG/HALAL HOT DOG	£1.40	£1.68
LARGE HOT DOG	£1.80	E2.16
1/4 POUND BEEF BURGER	£1.60	E1.92
HALAL BURGER	£1.60	£1.92
1/4 POUND CHEESEBURGER	£1.70	E2.04
HALAL CHEESEBURGER	£1.70	£2.04
SOUTHERN QUORN BURGER	E1.50	£1.80

